
 

CAREER INFO 

YEAR 

[2022-2023] 

[2022] 

[2019-2021] 

[2018] 

[2015-2017] 

[2015-2016] 

[2013-2014] 

[2007-2013] 

 

© Copyright _ DNNSPORT Portugal  

RESUME 

ACHIEVEMENTS 

 2019 – Participation in Gulf Cup 2019 

 2018 – Participation in FIFA World Cup 2018  

 2017 – Qualification to FIFA World Cup 2018  

 2015 – Head coach in Asia Cup U23 2015  

 2013/14 – Quarter-finals of Germany Cup 

 

Roel Coumans is a young and very wise coach. He has been the assistant coach of Bert van Marwijk in UAE, 

Australia and Saudi Arabia national teams and in Hamburger SV. In 2017 qualified the Saudi team to World Cup 

and in 2018 participated in the World Cup 2018 with Australia. Had a successful stint with Abha Club, keeping the 

team in Saudi Pro League. Roel has a very modern way of work. Knows how to develop the players and knows the 

UAE and Saudi football inside out. Has strong sense of leadership. 

ROEL COUMANS 

Date of birth: 23.08.1970 
 
Nationality:  HOLLAND 
 

Soccer coach:  UEFA PRO LICENSE 
 
 

CLUBS 

Abha Club – Saudi Arabia 

Al Hazm – Saudi Arabia 

UAE national team [Assistant] 

Australia national team [Assistant] 

Saudi Arabia national team [Assistant]  

Saudi Arabia national team U23  

Hamburger SV – Germany [Assistant]  

Fortuna Sittard – Holland  

      (In Fortuna had various roles: Assistant 

coach, head coach, head coach U21) 

 

 


