ROEL COUMANS

Date of birth: 23.08.1970

Nationality: HOLLAND

Soccer coach: **UEFA PRO LICENSE**

RESUME

Roel Coumans is a young and very wise coach. He has been the assistant coach of Bert van Marwijk in UAE, Australia and Saudi Arabia national teams and in Hamburger SV. In 2017 qualified the Saudi team to World Cup and in 2018 participated in the World Cup 2018 with Australia. Had a successful stint with Abha Club, keeping the team in Saudi Pro League. Roel has a very modern way of work. Knows how to develop the players and knows the UAE and Saudi football inside out. Has strong sense of leadership.

CAREER INFO

CLUBS		YEAR	ACHIEVEMENTS	
命	Abha Club – Saudi Arabia	[2022-2023]		2019 – Participation in Gulf Cup 2019
命	Al Hazm – Saudi Arabia	[2022]		2015 Tarticipation in Guil Cup 2015
命	UAE national team [Assistant]	[2019-2021]	•	2018 – Participation in FIFA World Cup 2018
於	Australia national team [Assistant]	[2018]		
於	Saudi Arabia national team [Assistant]	[2015-2017]	•	2017 – Qualification to FIFA World Cup 2018
於	Saudi Arabia national team U23	[2015-2016]		
於	Hamburger SV – Germany [Assistant]	[2013-2014]	•	2015 – Head coach in Asia Cup U23 2015
於	Fortuna Sittard – Holland	[2007-2013]		
	(In Fortuna had various roles: Assistant			2013/14 – Quarter-finals of Germany Cup
	coach, head coach, head coach U21)		•	